magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
116600
5
Liquid Level Gauges
For Continuous reading of Fluid Level and Temperature
Standard Line - Liquid Column Series
Features:

-  For use with Petroleum Base and Water Base Hydraulic Fluids
Order Part Number:  SLSG-100
How to Order: SLLG-03T-C-2
Code Series
SLLG Standard Liquid Level Gauge
PLLG Premium Liquid Level Gauge
Code Bolt Center Distance
03 3”
05 5”
10 10”
Code Mounting Bolt Option
Blank 1/2-13 UNC (1)
2 M12 x 1.75 Metric (2)
3 M10 x 1.50 Metric (2)
Code Cover (Guard) Option
Blank No Cover
C with Cover (3)
Notes:
1 - 1/2-20 UNF with Premium Line
2 - Not Available with Premium Line
3 - Premium Line design incorporates integral gauge guard